SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F
-S

Recyclable product8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor® F570 SCF570PE
Optional 24" Stand C12C933151
Maintenance Tank C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24") C12C933211
Epson T49M Ink Bottle (140 mL)3
Black Ink Bottle T49M120
Cyan Ink Bottle T49M220
Magenta Ink Bottle T49M320
Yellow Ink Bottle T49M420
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus Service EPPF500S1
(Stackable up to 2 additional years)
ECO PASSPORT by OEKO-TEX is a system by which textile chemical suppliers demonstrate that their product can be used in a sustainable textile